Bus

. Bus 12 Unterweiler/Dellmensingen-ZOB Ost

Direction
BMK Betriebshof — Hartstral’e Steig A

2 stops

Open route schedule

BMK Betriebshof

Hartstralte Steig A

Route schedule

Go to website

BMK Betriebshof — Hartstralie Steig A

Monday 05:28
Tuesday 05:28
Wednesday 05:28
Thursday 05:28
Friday 05:28
Saturday 05:28
Sunday 05:28
Route info
Direction: BMK Betriebshof
Stops: 2
Trip Duration: 0 hour 3 min
P e M“- -""b_‘ | — T v 3 (_;.-_r
— 3 | \ e
s Blausz‘t_em A \ 7/
ey Eselsberg ot P8 Pkt Pfuh
Klingensteiner s LN =S Oftstadt
i | T <A
e — f— 7 _Offenhausen
Bl UM e e ——
Saflingen. L R ,"ﬁ \'1_
i R, 2 :_/“’ \starkfeld
) 1
Mieststadt (
Ermingen Schwaighofen
1
Allewind Wiley-S0d \
5I’i"n|11t=|1i'1;P-'jI‘,, INlerbricke i
F Ludwigsfeld
Egagi /{
ggingen #
a \
#  Donautal \
ity 4 \
insingen (__f wiblingen i 1
Wi Sitherwald Ge rlan;'mfu
J \
! &
)’ tnlu’kl!t_hu{:lrg \
o 1 A
'a’ L\ \
Erbach ‘-.L.
l,( Gbcrklr‘;!l%u'q 5€
f B 30 L1242

L - Unterweiler/Dellmensingen-ZOB Ost

& OpenStreetMap C{mt'q'b utors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2377426541
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2377426541
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2377426541

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

05:47

05:47

05:47

05:47

05:47

05:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2377426541

Direction
BMK Betriebshof — Kemptener Stral’e Pause

2 stops

Open route schedule

BMK Betriebshof

Kemptener Stralle Pause

Route schedule
BMK Betriebshof — Kemptener Stralte Pause

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: BMK Betriebshof
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min

07:29

07:29

07:29

07:29

07:29


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2377426541

Direction
ZOB Ost Steig G — HartstralRe Steig A

13 stops

Open route schedule

Z0OB Ost Steig G

Ehinger Tor Steig E

HallerstralRe Steig B

Hans-Reyhing-Weg Steig B

Kastbrilicke Steig B

Zollbriicke Steig B

Hoher Berg Steig B

Riedlenstralle Steig A

Wasserturm Steig B

lllerkirchberger StralRe Steig B

Beim Brickle Steig B

Rathaus Unterweiler Steig B

Hartstralle Steig A

Route schedule

ZOB Ost Steig G — Hartstralle Steig A

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: ZOB Ost Steig G
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

+1
06:02-00:02
+1
06:02-00:02
+1
06:02-00:02
+1
06:02-00:02
+1
06:02-00:02
+1
06:02-00:02

+1
06:02-00:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2377426541

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

07:36-17:36

07:36-17:36

07:36-17:36

07:36-17:36

07:36-17:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2377426541

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

08:08-17:08

08:08-17:08

08:08-17:08

08:08-17:08

08:08-17:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2377426541

Direction Route schedule

HartstralRe Steig A — BMK Betriebshof Hartstral’e Steig A — BMK Betriebshof
2 stops Monday 17:54-00:24+1
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 17:54-00:24"
Hartstralle Steig A “
Wednesday 17:54-00:24
BMK Betriebshof
Thursday ‘I7:54-00:24+1
+1
Friday 17:54-00:24
+1
Saturday 24:24
+1
Sunday 18:24-00:24
Route info

Direction: HartstralRe Steig A
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2377426541

Direction
Am Hohen Rain Steig B — BMK Betriebshof

2 stops

Open route schedule

Am Hohen Rain Steig B

BMK Betriebshof

Route schedule
Am Hohen Rain Steig B — BMK Betriebshof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Am Hohen Rain Steig B
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

20:49

20:49

20:49

20:49

20:49

20:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2377426541

Direction
ZOB Ost Steig G — Hirsch Dellmensingen

17 stops

Open route schedule

Z0OB Ost Steig G

Ehinger Tor Steig E

HallerstralRe Steig B

Hans-Reyhing-Weg Steig B

Kastbrilicke Steig B

Zollbriicke Steig B

Hoher Berg Steig B

Riedlenstralle Steig A

Wollgrasweg Steig B

Am Hohen Rain Steig B

lllerkirchberger StralRe Steig A

Am Kraftwerk Steig B

Ulmer Stralle

Ulmer Stralle 7

Kirche Dellmensingen

Hirsch Dellmensingen

Hirsch Dellmensingen

Route schedule
ZOB Ost Steig G — Hirsch Dellmensingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: ZOB Ost Steig G
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

06:37-20:32

06:37-20:32

06:37-20:32

06:37-20:32

06:37-20:32

06:32-20:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2377426541

Direction
HartstralRe Steig A — ZOB Ost Steig G

13 stops

Open route schedule

HartstralRe Steig A

Rathaus Unterweiler Steig A

Beim Brickle Steig A

lllerkirchberger StralRe Steig A

Wasserturm Steig A

Riedlenstralle Steig A

Hoher Berg Steig A

Zollbriicke Steig A

Kastbrlcke Steig A

Hans-Reyhing-Weg Steig A

HallerstralRe Steig A

Ehinger Tor Steig B

Z0OB Ost Steig G

Route schedule

Hartstral’e Steig A — ZOB Ost Steig G

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: HartstralRe Steig A
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

05:31-23:31

05:31-23:31

05:31-23:31

05:31-23:31

05:31-23:31

05:31-23:31

05:31-23:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2377426541

Direction Route schedule

Hirsch Dellmensingen — ZOB Ost Steig G Hirsch Dellmensingen — ZOB Ost Steig G
16 stops Monday 05:58-19:58
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:58-19:58
Hirsch Dellmensingen

Wednesday 05:58-19:58
Lange Stralte

Thursday 05:58-19:58
Schule Dellmensingen

Friday 05:58-19:58
Ulmer Stralle
Am Kraftwerk Steig A Saturday 05:58-19:58
lllerkirchberger Stralle Steig B Sunday -
Am Hohen Rain Steig A

Route info
Wollgrasweg Steig A Direction: Hirsch Dellmensingen

Stops: 16

Riedlenstralle Steig A
Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min
Hoher Berg Steig A
Zollbriicke Steig A
Kastbriicke Steig A
Hans-Reyhing-Weg Steig A
HaBlerstralRe Steig A

Ehinger Tor Steig B

Z0OB Ost Steig G

12 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in UIm

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-12-2046357339-2377426541

